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Pessoas Renda Familiar igual o
Pessoas Renda Familiar igqual o
Pessoas Renda Familiar igual o

9456290441
30304972835
70864780400

5832466489
10462841421
44905823404

7398733429

AERTON CARLOS CHAVES ANDRELINO

CICERO FERREIRA DA SILVA

FRANCISCO DE SALES FERREIRA ARAUJO
KALINE CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS T
LUCIELIO RIBEIRO DE SOUSA ot
MIGUELITO TORRES RAMOS

RANIELLE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS BEZERRA

oo
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Cidadéaos
Cidadéaos
Cidadaos
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inscritos Cadastro
inscritos Cadastro
inscritos Cadastro

Un
Un
Un
Un
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CIRETRAN
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CIRETRAN
CIRETRAN
CIRETRAN
CIRETRAN
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PRINCESA

23/01/2013
23/01/2013
21/01/2013
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21/0342013
22/01/2013
22/01/2013



